Y,

nEsgats Key Dates for Parents

Livnhesrt Ed

Parents Evenings

03/10/2024 Year 7 Parents Evening
14/11/2024 Year 9 Parents Evening
06/02/2025 Year 11 Parents Evening
13/03/2025 Year 8 Parents Evening
03/04/2025 Post 16 Parents Evening
15/05/2025 Year 10 Parents Evening

Key Trips and Events
12/09/2024 Y7 Outdoor Pursuits Trip
13/09/2024 Y7 Outdoor Pursuits Trip
04/10/2024 Yorkshire Sculpture Park Visit (Y10)
31/10/2024 An Inspector Calls Trip
02/12/2024 Y10 Loughborough Enrichment Trip 1
07/03/2025 PA Move It Trip
04/04/2025 London Workshop and Show Drama Trip
23/05/2025 Year 10 Normandy Trip

Other Key Dates

17/10/2024 Y7 & Y8 Parent Information session
07/11/2024 Careers Fair Y9 and Y11

07/04/2025
27/03/2025
26/06/2025
01/07/2025
03/07/2025

Y10 Work Experience Week
Y10 Parent Study Skills Session
Y11 Prom

SPORTS DAY

Cedars Fest

®

CEDARS MARTIN
SIXTH FORM

Uiorhoart Educations Trust



	Key Dates for Parents

