

Key Dates for Parents

Parents Evenings		
03/10/2024	Year 7 Parents Evening	
14/11/2024	Year 9 Parents Evening	
06/02/2025	Year 11 Parents Evening	
13/03/2025	Year 8 Parents Evening	
03/04/2025	Post 16 Parents Evening	
15/05/2025	Year 10 Parents Evening	

Key Trips and Events		
12/09/2024	Y7 Outdoor Pursuits Trip	
13/09/2024	Y7 Outdoor Pursuits Trip	
04/10/2024	Yorkshire Sculpture Park Visit (Y10)	
31/10/2024	An Inspector Calls Trip	
02/12/2024	Y10 Loughborough Enrichment Trip 1	
07/03/2025	PA Move It Trip	
04/04/2025	London Workshop and Show Drama Trip	
23/05/2025	Year 10 Normandy Trip	

Other Key Dates		
17/10/2024	Y7 & Y8 Parent Information session	
07/11/2024	Careers Fair Y9 and Y11	
07/04/2025	Y10 Work Experience Week	
27/03/2025	Y10 Parent Study Skills Session	
26/06/2025	Y11 Prom	
01/07/2025	SPORTS DAY	
03/07/2025	Cedars Fest	

